
RIVERSIDE FASTPITCH 

OPEN CAGE SCHEDULE 2020

Event Day Date Time

Open Cage Tuesday 1/7/2020 2:30-3:30

Open Cage Thursday 1/9/2020 2:30-3:30

Open Cage Tuesday 1/21/2020 2:30-3:30

Open Cage Thursday 1/23/2020 2:30-3:30

Open Cage Tuesday 1/28/2020 2:30-3:30

Open Cage Thursday 1/30/2020 2:30-3:30

Open Cage Tuesday 2/4/2020 2:30-3:30

Open Cage Thursday 2/6/2020 2:30-3:30

Open Cage Tuesday 2/11/2020 2:30-3:30

Open Cage Thursday 2/13/2020 2:30-3:30

ALL OPEN CAGES ARE IN THE UPSTAIRS 

AREA OF THE FIELD HOUSE!!

PLEASE BRING TENNIS SHOES AS WELL AS 

YOUR OWN BAT AND HELMET!! 


